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AGATE BAY WATER COMPANY

ALCO WATER SERVICE

ALPINE VILLAGE WATER COMPANY

APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS WATER
COMPANY

ARROWHEAD MANOR WATER CO.,
INC.

ARROYO CENTER WATER CO., INC.

BAKMAN WATER CO.

BASS LAKE WATER COMPANY

BAYCLIFF SUBDIVISION

BEASORE MEADOWS WATER
SYSTEM

85

206

236

346

347

208

219

190

422

191

 5424 TREE SIDE DRIVE
 CARMICHAEL, CA  95608

 249 WILLIAMS RD
 SALINAS, CA  93905

 PO BOX 908
 PORTERVILLE, CA  93257

 PO BOX 7002
 C/O PARK WATER COMPANY
 DOWNEY, CA  90241-7002

 5161 SOQUEL DR., SUITE F
 SOQUEL, CA  95073

 47475 ARROYO SECO ROAD
 GREENFIELD, CA  93927

 5105 E BELMONT
 PO BOX 7965
 FRESNO, CA  93747

 PO BOX 109
 BASS LAKE, CA  93604-0109

 13449 ANDERSON ROAD
 LOWER LAKE, CA  95457

 PO BOX 2245
 OAKHURST, CA  93644

 GLAZER, STEVE

 ADCOCK, ROBERT THOMAS

 ROBERTS, CHARLES W.

 JORDAN, LEIGH K.

 RICHARDSON, JOHN W.

 TITGEN, COLETTE

 BAKMAN, R. L.

 WELCH, STEPHEN R.

 NOLASCO, PETER

 KLIEWER, VICTOR D.

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 PARTNER -P

 SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT- REVENUE REQMTS

 RECEIVER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 VICE PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 CO-OWNER -P

(530) 525-6659

(831) 424-0441

(559) 784-6326

(760) 247-6484

(831) 475-2404

(831) 674-0416

(559) 255-0324

(559) 642-2494

(707)994-5869

(559) 683-4383
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BENBOW WATER CORPORATION

BIG BASIN SANITATION COMPANY

BIG BASIN WATER CO., INC.

BLACK BUTTE WATER CO.

CALIFORNIA HOT SPRINGS SEWER
SERV.

CALIFORNIA HOT SPRINGS WATER
SERV.

CALIFORNIA UTILITIES SERVICE, INC.

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE
COMPANY

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER
COMPANY

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER
COMPANY

21

157

157

65

240

240

418

60

210

210

 55 FERN SPRINGS RD.
 PO BOX 669
 GARBERVILLE, CA  95542

 PO BOX 197
 BOULDER CREEK, CA  95006

 PO BOX 197
 BOULDER CREEK, CA  95006

 PO BOX 411
 ORLAND, CA  95963

 PO BOX 146
 CALIF HOT SPRINGS, CA  93207

 PO BOX 146
 CALIF HOT SPRINGS, CA  93207

 PO BOX 5100
 SALINAS, CA  93915

 1720 NORTH FIRST STREET
 SAN JOSE, CA  95112

 4701 BELOIT DR.
 SACRAMENTO, CA  95838

 50 RAGSDALE DR., STE. 100
 MONTEREY, CA  93940

 BENBOW, W.

 MOORE, JIM

 MOORE, JIM

 HARRIS, SR., CHARLES

 GILBERT, RONALD W.

 GILBERT, RONALD W.

 ADCOCK, ROBERT T.

 FERRARO, FRANCIS S.

 STEPHENSON, DAVID P.

 SILVA, LESLEY

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER-MANAGER -P

 OWNER-MANAGER -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 VICE PRESIDENT-REGULATORY AFFAIRS -P

 RATE REGULATION MANAGER -P

 OPER.SUPERINTENDENT -P

(707) 923-2417

(831) 338-2933

(831) 338-2933

(530) 865-4898

(661) 548-6582

(661) 548-6582

(831) 424-0441

(408) 367-8200

(619) 409-7712

(831) 646-3224
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CANADA WOODS WATER COMPANY

CANADA WOODS WATER COMPANY -
SEWER

CASMITE CORPORATION

CAZADERO WATER COMPANY

CENTRAL CAMP WATER COMPANY,
INC.

CENTRAL WATER SYSTEM

COBB MOUNTAIN WATER COMPANY

COLD SPRINGS WATER COMPANY,
INC.

COTTAGE SPRINGS WATER
COMPANY

DEL ORO WATER CO., INC.

433

433

436

111

193

243

70

176

150

61

 318 CAYUGA STREET
 PO BOX 2119
 SALINAS, CA  93901

 318 CAYUGA STREET
 PO BOX 2119
 SALINAS, CA  93901

 PO BOX 1069
 276 TANK FARM ROAD (93401)
 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA  93406

 PO BOX 423
 CAZADERO, CA  95421

 PO BOX 341
 FRIANT, CA  93626

 1102 N. PROSPECT ST.
 PORTERVILLE, CA  93257

 PO BOX 2
 COBB, CA  95426

 29820 HIGHWAY 108
 COLD SPRINGS, CA  95335

 PO BOX 159
 AVERY, CA  95224

 DRAWER 5172
 CHICO, CA  95927

 MESSENGER, DERINDA

 MESSENGER, DERINDA

 DURAN, KELLY A.

 BERRY, LOREN

 MCDOUGALD, SANDRA

 GONZALEZ, ANGEL M.

 ANDERSON, VINCENT B.

 KERNS, PETER J.

 MILLER, BEATRICE

 FORTINO, ROBERT S.

 ATTORNEY -P

 ATTORNEY -P

 REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATIVE -P

 OWNER -P

 SECRETARY/TREASURER -P

 OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

(831) 754-2444

(831) 754-2444

(805) 784-0492

(707) 632-5225

(559) 822-2289

(559) 782-3203

(707) 928-5232

(209) 965-3716

(209) 795-1401

(530) 894-1100
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EAST PASADENA WATER COMPANY

EASTON ESTATES WATER COMPANY

ERSKINE CREEK WATER COMPANY

FOOTHILL DITCH COMPANY

FRUITRIDGE VISTA WATER COMPANY

FULTON WATER COMPANY

GARRAPATA WATER COMPANY

GEYSERVILLE WATER WORKS

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY

GOODYEARS BAR WATER COMPANY

331

221

288

248

136

88

212

113

133

82

 3725 EAST MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE
 PASADENA, CA  91107

 5132 N. PALM AVE., PMB 114
 FRESNO, CA  93704

 2095 EDITH AVE
 PO BOX 656
 LAKE ISABELLA, CA  93240

 PO BOX 175
 EXETER, CA  93221

 1108 SECOND STREET, STE. 204
 SACRAMENTO, CA  95814

 PO BOX 1709
 CARNELIAN BAY, CA  96140

 36652 HWY 1, COAST ROUTE
 MONTEREY, CA  93940

 PO BOX 65
 GEYSERVILLE, CA  95441

 630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.
 SAN DIMAS, CA  91773-9016

 1200 44TH STREET
 SACRAMENTO, CA  95819

 MORALES, LAWRENCE

 FERRARO, FRANCIS H.

 SILICZ, NICK

 JACOBSEN, PATRICIA P.

 COOK JR., ROBERT C.

 FULTON, JOHN A.

 LAYNE, BARBARA MORRIS

 BOSWORTH, HARRY

 SWITZER, KEITH

 SMART, ELIZABETH B.

 VICE PRESIDENT/GENERAL MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 VICE PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 MANAGER, TARIFFS AND SPECIAL PROJECTS

 SECRETARY-TREASURER -P

(626) 793-6189

(559) 439-0197

(760) 379-8309

(559) 592-2104

(916) 443-2607

(530) 581-4233

(831) 624-8877

(707) 857-3463

(909) 394-3600

(916) 323-1950
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GRAEAGLE WATER COMPANY, INC.

GRAND OAKS WATER COMPANY

GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY

HAT CREEK WATER COMPANY, LLC.

HAVASU WATER COMPANY, INC.

HILLVIEW WATER COMPANY

IDYLWILD WATER SYSTEM

INTERSTATE 5 UTILITY COMPANY,
INC.

INTERSTATE 5 UTILITY COMPANY,
INC.

JAMES WATER COMPANY, INC.

53

290

162

15

352

194

410

292

292

407

 PO BOX 310
 GRAEAGLE, CA  96103

 2632 W. 237TH ST.
 TORRANCE, CA  90505

 PO BOX 23490
 SAN JOSE, CA  95153-3490

 43000 MOUNTAIN HOUSE RD
 OLD STATION, CA  96071

 4 CAMINO LIENZO
 SAN CLEMENTE, CA  92673

 PO BOX 2269
 OAKHURST, CA  93644

 20915 OLD SANTA CRUZ HIGHWAY
 LOS GATOS, CA  95030

 2000-18TH STREET
 BAKERSFIELD, CA  93301

 2000 - 18TH STREET
 BAKERSFIELD, CA  93301

 PO BOX 1655
 KERNVILLE, CA  93238

 WEST, DANIEL

 TOOTLE, JOHN

 ROEDER, BETTY B.

 PARRISH, JOHN F.

 HODGES, EVERETT

 FORRESTER, ROGER L.

 FRANKS, BRUCE

 SEARS, JAMES P.

 SEARS, JAMES P.

 JAMES, CLINT

 PRESIDENT -P

 CFO -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 SECRETARY-TREASURER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

(530) 836-2612

(310) 257-1400

(408) 227-9540

(530) 335-7548

(949) 369-1040

(559) 683-4322

(408) 353-1343

(661) 325-5981

(661) 325-5981

(760) 376-2622
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JANUARY WATER COMPANY

KEENE WATER SYSTEM

KENWOOD VILLAGE WATER
COMPANY

KLEIN HOMES WATER COMPANY

LAKE ALPINE WATER COMPANY, INC.

LAKE FOREST UTILITY

LAKEVIEW WATER COMPANY

LARKSPUR MEADOWS WATER
COMPANY

LAS FLORES WATER WORKS

LEWISTON VALLEY WATER CO., INC.

250

434

118

425

148

90

358

45

46

397

 14002 AVENUE 232
 TULARE, CA  93274

 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD., SUITE 200
 ROSEVILLE, CA  95747-7101

 4984 SONOMA HIGHWAY
 SANTA ROSA, CA  95409

 201 BURLINGTON DR
 UKIAH, CA  95482

 STAR ROUTE BOX 370
 9601 STATE ROUTE #4
 FARMINGTON, CA  95230-9601

 PO BOX 5627
 TAHOE CITY, CA  96145

 1373 LAS CANOAS ROAD
 PACIFIC PALISADES, CA  90272

 8140 E. ROSECRANS AVENUE
 PARAMOUNT, CA  90723

 PO BOX 900
 GERBER, CA  96035

 PO BOX 101
 LEWISTON, CA  96052-0101

 HODGES, JAMES

 BYLSMA, ROBERT

 BALL, KAREN

 PRIBYL, WILMA

 ORVIS, C. BRUCE

 DEWANTE, RICK

 BUCK, ELEANOR

 JUE, GEORGE

 PATTERSON, S. O.

 ERIKSON, CHRIS

 OWNER -P

 ATTORNEY -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 -P

(559) 686-5771

(916) 789-6229

(707) 539-6397

(707-462-4134

(209) 899-2460

(916) 941-8999

(310) 454-2124

(323) 636-8478

(530) 385-1052

(530) 778-0306
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LEWISTON VALLEY WATER CO., INC.

LITTLE BEAR WATER COMPANY, INC.

LITTLE BEAR WATER COMPANY, INC.

LIVE OAK SPRINGS WATER & POWER
CO.

LLANO DEL RIO WATER COMPANY

LONG CANYON WATER COMPANY

LUKINS BROTHERS WATER
COMPANY, THE

LYTLE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY

MACDOEL WATER WORKS

MADDEN CREEK WATER COMPANY

397

214

214

390

332

298

142

360

6

92

 PO BOX 101
 LEWISTON, CA  96052-0101

 51201 PINE CANYON RD, SPACE 125
 KING CITY, CA  93930

 51201 PINE CANYON ROAD, SPACE
125
 KING CITY, CA  93930

 PO BOX 1241
 BOULEVARD, CA  91905

 32810 165TH STREET EAST
 LLANO, CA  93544

 7908 CALLE TORCIDO
 BAKERSFIELD, CA  93309

 2031 WEST WAY
 SOUTH LAKE TAHOE, CA  96150

 277 NO. LYTLE CREEK RD.
 LYTLE CREEK, CA  92358

 630 NORTH FIFTH ST
 KLAMATH FALLS, OR  97601

 PO BOX 264
 TAHOMA, CA  96142

 ERIKSON, CHRIS

 HIWA, RICHARD

 HIWA, RICHARD

 NAJOR, NAZAR

 LOMBARDI, JAMES

 PRINCE, DAVID L.

 LUKINS, DANNY G.

 BOYTOR, BOB

 BENNETT, DENNIS

 MARR, EARL B.

 -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 -P

 PRESIDENT -P

(530) 778-0306

(831) 385-3524

(831) 385-3524

(619) 766-4288

(661) 944-2939

(661) 831-2701

(530) 541-2606

(909) 887-7070

(541) 884-1825

(530) 525-7555
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MAR VISTA WATER COMPANY, INC.

MATT DILLON WATER COMPANY

MAYACAMA GOLF CLUB, LLC

MCCANNA RANCH WATER COMPANY

MEADOW VALLEY WATER WORKS

MEADOWBROOK WATER CO. OF
MERCED, INC.

MECCHI WATER COMPANY

MESA-CREST WATER COMPANY

MEYERS WATER COMPANY

MHC A-1 WATER COMPANY

159

186

435

431

56

204

163

333

106

430

 PO BOX 1026
 APTOS, CA  95001

 PO BOX 1323
 TWAIN HARTE, CA  95383-1323

 525 MAYACAMA CLUB DR.
 SANTA ROSA, CA  95403

 600 WEST BROADWAY, SUITE 2600
 SAN DIEGO, CA  92101

 PO BOX 37
 MEADOW VALLEY, CA  95956

 2272 MEADOWBROOK AVE
 MERCED, CA  95340-0218

 500 SUNNYBROOK DR
 CAMPBELL, CA  95678

 PO BOX 257
 LA CANADA, CA  91012

 1830 MILTON RD.
 NAPA, CA  94559

 2 NORTH RIVERSIDE PLZ, STE 800
 CHICAGO, IL  60606

 SMITH, JIM H.

 BEAUCHAMP JR., HARVEY D.

 HARDING, DALE

 MCGINNIS, ROBERT E.

 FORBES, ROBERT L.

 WALKER, FRED H.

 LEDESMA, GARY

 FLYNN, TIMOTHY J.

 GARDNER, JAY

 NADER, MARGUERITE

 OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 SECRETARY-TREASURER -P

 LUCE, FORWARD, HAMILTON & SCRIPTS -P

 OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 OWNER -P

 VICE PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 VICE PRESIDENT-MHC ACQUISITION -P

(831) 421-0461

(209) 532-2536

(707) 569-2900

(619) 699-2441

(530) 283-2108

(209) 722-1069

(408) 926-1322

(818) 790-2071

(707) 254-9547

(312) 279-1700
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MHC A-1 WATER COMPANY

MIRA MONTE WATER COMPANY

MOUNTAIN MESA WATER COMPANY

MOUNTAIN SPRINGS WATER
COMPANY

NACIMIENTO WATER COMPANY

NORTH GUALALA WATER WORKS

OWENS VALLEY WATER COMPANY

PARK WATER COMPANY

PENNGROVE WATER COMPANY

PIERPOINT SPRINGS WATER CO.

430

401

301

426

312

38

279

314

120

256

 2 NORTH RIVERSIDE PLZ, STE 800
 CHICAGO, IL  60606

 PO BOX 900
 GERBER, CA  96035

 PO BOX 2431
 BAKERSFIELD, CA  93303

 PO BOX 237
 TEHACHAPI, CA  93581-0237

 2890 SADDLE WAY
 BRADLEY, CA  93426

 PO BOX 1000
 GUALALA, CA  95445-1000

 PO BOX 691399
 LOS ANGELES, CA  90069

 PO BOX 7002
 DOWNEY, CA  90241-7002

 4984 SONOMA HIGHWAY
 SANTA ROSA, CA  95409

 PO BOX 85
 CAMP NELSON, CA  93208

 NADER, MARGUERITE

 PATTERSON, S. O.

 KISSACK, WM. SCOTT

 HAINLINE, CORA JANE

 BEAN, S. W.

 BOWER, J. H.

 GOLDSTEIN, MEL

 JORDAN, LEIGH K.

 BALL, KAREN

 RAY, BEN & MICHELLE

 VICE PRESIDENT-MHC ACQUISITION -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 VICE PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT/OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT - REVENUE REQMT

 MANAGER -P

 OWNERS -P

(312) 279-1700

(530) 385-1052

(661) 665-0238

(661) 822-4389

(805) 472-2540

(707) 884-3579

(310) 277-1783

(562) 923-0711

(707) 539-6397

(559) 542-2551
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POINT ARENA WATER WORKS, INC.

PONDEROSA SKY RANCH WATER
SYSTEM

PURESOURCE WATER, INC.

R.R. LEWIS SMALL WATER COMPANY

RAMONA WATER COMPANY

RIO PLAZA WATER COMPANY, INC.

RIVER ISLAND WATER COMPANY

RIVERVIEW ACRES WATER
COMPANY

RIVERVIEW ESTATES WATER
COMPANY

ROGINA WATER COMPANY, INC.

40

49

158

83

380

319

260

396

43

41

 PO BOX 205
 POINT ARENA, CA  95468

 33851 PONDEROSA WAY
 PAYNES CREEK, CA  96075

 402 TROUT GULCH RD
 APTOS, CA  95003

 4500 EAST FREMONT STREET
 STOCKTON, CA  95215

 PO BOX 928
 C/O STEVE GARCIA
 PALM DESERT, CA  92261

 8698 ROSELAND AVE
 MOORPARK, CA  93021

 31910 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
 PORTERVILLE, CA  93257

 PO BOX 81
 SALYER, CA  95563

 PO BOX 1134
 RED BLUFF, CA  96080-1134

 PO BOX 310
 TALMAGE, CA  95481

 HAY JR., WILLIAM

 FIGGS, JR., ORVILLE

 MILLS, MICHAEL

 OSTROM, WILLIAM L.

 DUNN, MICHAEL

 NICKEL, JOHN C.

 LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL

 CARPENTER, WALTER

 ANDREINI III, ANGELO LOUIS

 ROGINA, DANIEL D.

 PRESIDENT -P

 -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 MANAGER -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 OWNER/OPERATOR -P

 PRESIDENT -P

(707) 882-2323

(530) 597-2920

(831) 688-8997

(209) 948-8817

(760) 346-7458

(805) 525-5583

(559) 784-3508

(530) 629-3828

(530) 527-1235

(707) 462-4056
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ROLLING GREEN UTILITIES, INC

ROLLING GREEN UTILITIES, INC

RURAL WATER COMPANY, INC.

RURAL WATER COMPANY, INC.

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER
COMPANY

SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY

SEA RANCH WATER COMPANY, THE

SEARLES DOMESTIC WATER
COMPANY

SEQUOIA CREST, INC.

SERENO DEL MAR WATER COMPANY

280

280

311

311

337

168

126

368

264

128

 139 ELMCREST DR
 BIG PINE, CA  93513

 139 ELMCREST DR
 BIG PINE, CA  93513

 PO BOX 745
 GROVER BEACH, CA  93483

 PO BOX 745
 GROVER BEACH, CA  93483

 PO BOX 6010
 11142 GARVEY AVENUE
 EL MONTE, CA  91734

 374 WEST SANTA CLARA ST
 SAN JOSE, CA  95196-0001

 35600 VERDANT VIEW DR
 PO BOX 16
 THE SEA RANCH, CA  95497-0016

 PO BOX 577
 TRONA, CA  93592

 55124 REDWOOD DR
 SPRINGVILLE, CA  93265

 PO BOX 457
 FORESTVILLE, CA  95436-0457

 PETERSON, ARNIE

 PETERSON, ARNIE

 BAKER, CHARLES

 BAKER, CHARLES

 WHITEHEAD, MICHAEL

 JENSEN, PALLE

 CONDON, MARY

 SCHUYLER, AUDREY

 ROUCH, SKIP

 WOOD, HAL

 MANAGER -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT/OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT/OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 DIRECTOR-REGULATORY AFFAIRS -P

 ASSISTANT TREASURER -P

 MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 ADMINISTRATOR -P

(760) 938-3311

(760) 938-3311

(805) 481-8432

(805) 481-8432

(626) 448-6183

(408) 279-7970

(707) 785-2411

(760) 372-5326

(559) 542-2188

(707) 887-7735



UTILITY AND CONTACT SYSTEM
WATER DIVISION LISTING - PRIMARY CONTACTS - BY UTILITY NAME FOR UTILITY TYPE = ALL

Utility Name
Corp

ID Address Contact Name / Title - Type Phone

Page 12

As of:  June      20, 2007 

SIERRA CITY WATER WORKS, INC.

SLIDE INN/SNOBOWL WATER
COMPANY

SONOMA SPRINGS WATER
COMPANY LLC

SONORA WATER COMPANY

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
COMPANY

SPRECKELS WATER COMPANY

SPRING CREST WATER & POWER
COMPANY

STEWART WATER COMPANY, INC.

STONE CREEK WATER COMPANY,
INC.

SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS

405

182

412

184

338

215

382

351

427

339

 732 BUTLER ROAD
 GRASS VALLEY, CA  95945

 3430 TULLY RD., STE. 20-228
 MODESTO, CA  95350

 PO BOX 1175
 KENWOOD, CA  95452

 PO BOX 996
 SONORA, CA  95370-0996

 PO BOX 800
 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE
 ROSEMEAD, CA  91770

 1720 NORTH FIRST STREET
 C/O CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE
COMPANY

 67-115 RIBBONWOOD DRIVE, SPRING
CREST
 MOUNTAIN CENTER, CA  92561

 PO BOX 1035
 C/O GORDON ACRES SELF HELP
ASSN.

 72810 AMBROSIA ST
 PALM DESERT, CA  92260-5971

 1211 EAST CENTER COURT DR
 COVINA, CA  91724-3603

 SMITH, CHARLES K.

 MILLS, SATOI

 ANDERSON, JEFF

 BROWN, BEVERLY

 JAZAYERI, AKBAR

 HEFFNER, SHAWN

 LANE, TERRY LEE

 EIGHME, GLORIA

 WESTON, LEONARD J.

 KELLY, ROBERT L.

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 MANAGER -P

 MANAGER -P

 DIRECTOR - REVENUE & TARIFFS -P

 REGULATORY ANALYST -P

 RECEIVER -P

 -P

 OWNER -P

 VICE PRESIDENT-REGULATORY AFFAIRS -P

(530) 273-6447

(209) 352-6252

(707) 321-2093

(209) 532-4806

(626) 302-3630

(408) 367-8344

(760) 349-3508

(760) 248-2867

(760) 322-2276

(626) 966-2090
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SUSAN RIVER PARK WATER
COMPANY

TAHOE CEDARS WATER COMPANY

TAHOE PARK WATER CO., INC.

TAHOE SWISS VILLAGE UTILITIES,
INC.

TIMBERLAND WATER SERVICE

TORO WATER SERVICE, INC.

TRAVER WATER COMPANY

TRINITY VILLAGE WATER COMPANY

TWIN LAKES ENTERPRISES

TWIN VALLEY WATER COMPANY, INC.

12

94

96

98

99

216

432

19

189

409

 30 SOUTH ROOP ST
 C/O CAROL CURRY
 SUSANVILLE, CA  96130

 PO BOX 264
 TAHOMA, CA  96142

 PO BOX 5627
 TAHOE CITY, CA  96145

 PO BOX 102
 HOMEWOOD, CA  96141

 P0 BOX 1855
 PENN VALLEY, CA  95946-1855

 2941 PARK AVE., STE. H
 SOQUEL, CA  95073

 PO BOX 343
 COALINGA, CA  93210

 PO BOX 556
 SALYER, CA  95563

 PO BOX 455
 BRIDGEPORT, CA  93517

 PO BOX 433
 MORGAN HILL, CA  95038

 HERMAN, RICHARD

 MARR, E. B.

 DEWANTE, RICK

 GLAZER, STEVEN M.

 BALLARD, JOHN

 RICHARDSON, JOHN W.

 BALLING, TITO

 HEATH, C KAY

 ANNETT, ALPHA

 HAVENS, STEVE

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 MANAGER -P

 -P

 OWNER -P

 RECEIVER -P

 OWNER/PRESIDENT -P

 BOOKKEEPER -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 -P

(530) 257-2101

(530) 525-7555

(916) 849-9915

(530) 525-6659

(530) 583-3478

(831) 475-2404

(559) 935-2300

(530) 629-3934

(760) 932-7071

(408) 776-0511
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VALENCIA WATER COMPANY

VISTA GRANDE WATER SYSTEM

WARRING WATER SERVICE, INC.

WATERTEK INCORPORATED

WEIMAR WATER COMPANY, INC.

WENDELL WATER COMPANY

WEST RIVERSIDE CANAL COMPANY

WEST SAN MARTIN WATER WORKS,
INC.

WEST WATER COMPANY

YERBA BUENA WATER COMPANY

342

50

321

420

100

129

370

170

127

323

 24631 AVE. ROCKEFELLER
 VALENCIA, CA  91355-5904

 PO BOX 900
 GERBER, CA  96035

 PO BOX 189
 PIRU, CA  93040

 1314 EAST SPRINGVILLE DR.
 PORTERVILLE, CA  93257

 PO BOX 598
 WEIMAR, CA  95736-0598

 1055 W. COLLEGE AVE., NO. 260
 C/O SUSAN'S ACCOUNTING SERVICE
 SANTA ROSA, CA  95401-6504

 PO BOX 3617
 RIVERSIDE, CA  92519

 1005 HIGHLAND AVENUE
 SAN MARTIN, CA  95046

 335 ELSE WAY
 CLOVERDALE, CA  95425

 PO BOX 3829
 PASO ROBLES, CA  93447

 DIPRIMIO, ROBERT

 PATTERSON, S. O.

 PACE, GARY G.

 ELLIOTT, DOUGLAS

 LABUDDE, GERRY

 JENSEN-WEESE, SUZAN

 WEST, JOHN L.

 UKESTAD, BOB

 JOHNSON, TOM W.

 BERRY, ROBERT M.

 MANAGING DIRECTOR -P

 CO-OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 MANAGER -P

 DIRECTOR -P

 MANAGER -P

 OWNER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

(661) 294-0828

(530) 385-1052

(805) 524-2068

(559) 793-1870

(530) 637-4441

(707) 528-9672

(909) 360-2070

(408) 683-2098

(707) 894-9017

(310) 542-8483
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YERMO WATER COMPANY

YOSEMITE SPRING PARK UTILITY CO.

354

199

 21511 LONE EAGLE RD
 APPLE VALLEY, CA  92307

 30250-B YOSEMITE SPRINGS PKWY
 COARSEGOLD, CA  93614-9051

 WALKER, DON

 PAYNE, STEVE

 OWNER -P

 GENERAL MANAGER -P

(760) 265-5963

(559) 658-7451


